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General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol GANODAYA
ISIN INE917C01013
Name of the company GANODAYA FINLEASE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. ot :ilzr;h(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) No.
No.of |Of ’ No. Of Und
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Out:
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | con'
Category | of . paicup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying &
shareholders | equity | up ? _ . Outstanding . ESOP sect
@) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted of V
n held harcs | Receipts [ (IV)+ SCRR, % of it Warrants X0) and
© shares | ) W+ [ 1957) (vim) (A+B+C) | 5SS | xRy
av) held As 2% of (XA) X)
V) (VD) sa%o (XA
(A+B+C2) Class Class
Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) & 1602500 1602500 | 24.65 1602500 1602500 | 24.65
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1130 4897500 4897500 | 75.35 4897500 4897500 | 75.35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1135 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁﬁzi\lumber of
assuming full | Locked in Shares Disposal . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of XI X1V) XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Category | convertible ity sh
Category | of securities ( as Egig iyns ares
@) shareholder | a percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
(Y] of dlluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | form (XVIII) Sub Sub Sub
share_capltal) No.|total |No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut - ut i ut i
(XID= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ?e; cgory zz?)egory Ea regory
(VIDHX) As held held held held (b) held (b) 1 i iii)
a % of ®) ®) )
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 24.65 1602500
Group
B) Public 75.35 3959300 4897500 | 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5561800 4897500 | 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. o
of Total asa % of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of . No. of
Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid- shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Right Total | Underlying Shares Outstand
. i i o of Votin ights i
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P alq up up underlymg held _ (calculated € € as a % | Outstanding Underlyn}g ESOP
equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per £ . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity . @ convertible Granted
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants XC)
held (IV) held VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) (VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 751900 751900 | 11.57 751900 751900 |11.57
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 850600 850600 | 13.09 850600 850600 |13.09
(specify)
(S:;)(?;Otal 5 1602500 1602500 | 24.65 1602500 1602500 | 24.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 1602500 1602500 | 24.65 1602500 1602500 | 24.65
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 1120 938700 938700 | 14.44 938700 938700 |14.44
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | , 524500 524500 |8.07 524500 524500 |8.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate |5 2473100 2473100 | 38.05 2473100 2473100 | 38.05
() Any Other 1 961200 961200 | 14.79 961200 961200 | 14.79
(specify)
(S};l;a(;;l;otal 1130 4897500 4897500 | 75.35 4897500 4897500 | 75.35
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1130 4897500 4897500 | 75.35 4897500 4897500 | 75.35
(B)2)+(B)
B3)HBY
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1135 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1135 6500000 6500000 | 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
u ) shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion | P (pXI\% XV) Elifany (XVD) | (XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
shatlders () |1esrite | pga | fass | asa et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. | total |No. [total |No. |[total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ; ; ¢
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | categc
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 1.57 751900
Any Other
(d) (specify) 13.09 850600
Sub-Total
24.65 1602500
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 24.65 1602500
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 14.44 500 938700 |0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ 524500 524500 |0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate | 38.05 2473100 2473100 | 0 0
(m) Any Other 14.79 961200 961200 |0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
75.35 3959300 4897500 | 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 75.35 3959300 4897500 | 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3+B@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5561800
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5561800
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA
(HUF)

ARUN KUMAR
AGARWALLA

SUDHA
AGARWALLA

GAURANG
AGARWALLA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACHA9284N

ABQPAS8379M

AECPA2307L

BAAPA9988G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.64

11.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

1X)

Class eg:X

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

Total

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

231

4.64

2.31

2.31

11.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.64

11.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

150000

301900

150000

150000

751900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PAN (II) AADCS7659B Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | | 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 850600 850600
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 850600 850600
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.09 13.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 850600 850600

Total 850600 850600

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 13-07 13.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 850600 850600
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.09 13.09

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

850600 850600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

2

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

YA

WINDSOR
MERCANTILES PRIVATE
LIMITED

CORE MERCANTILES
PRIVATE LIMITED

BRIGHT FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUPERLIGHT
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCD7864P

AAACW2387H

AACCCI1358E

AACCBI1633K

AADCS8090C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

2473100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

2473100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.65

8.95

38.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

2473100

Total

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

2473100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.65

8.95

8.67

5.11

3.67

38.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

2473100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.65

8.95

38.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

2473100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

2473100

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEBA PRASAD BANERIJEE

BHAGWAN SINGH

PRATAP RAM GANGULY

RAJESH KUMAR ROUTH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGVPB9006G

MWVPS1909R

AGAPG9318B

AFOPR0243M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

1.93

1.9

8.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Total

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.17

2.06

1.93

1.9

8.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

1.93

1.9

8.07

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0

0

0

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

961200

961200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

961200

961200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.79

14.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

961200

961200

Total

961200

961200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.79

14.79

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

961200

961200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.79

14.79

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

961200

961200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

961200

961200

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holdii

the reporting co
Whether by virt
Sr. I[;ass_port Nationality Ilzlasspon Nationality
No. o mf (Applicable o 1nf (Applicable
Name PAN Zase 0 Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Zase ° Nationality | in case of Voting
Shares | .
foreign Any other foreign Any other rights
. is selected) - is selected)
national national
ARUN
1 |KUMAR ABQPAS8379M India QEXE\SXII}E[ZRHUF AACHA9284N India 20.04 (20.04
AGARWALLA ( )
ARUN SAUMYA
2 | KUMAR ABQPAS8379M India CONSULTANTS AADCS7659B India 20.04 [20.04
AGARWALLA LIMITED
Total: | 40.08 |40.08
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