

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	GANODAYA
ISIN	INE917C01013
Name of the company	GANODAYA FINLEASE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Und Out: com secu of V and (X) (XA)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							
								Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1602500			1602500	24.65	1602500		1602500	24.65				
(B)	Public	1130	4897500			4897500	75.35	4897500		4897500	75.35				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	1135	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	24.65										1602500			
(B)	Public	75.35										3959300	4897500	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										5561800	4897500	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights												
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total										
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																			
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	751900			751900	11.57	751900		751900	11.57									
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	850600			850600	13.09	850600		850600	13.09									
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1602500			1602500	24.65	1602500		1602500	24.65									
(2)	Foreign																			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	1602500			1602500	24.65	1602500		1602500	24.65									
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																			
(4)	Non-institutions																			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1120	938700			938700	14.44	938700		938700	14.44									
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	524500			524500	8.07	524500		524500	8.07									
(l)	Bodies Corporate	5	2473100			2473100	38.05	2473100		2473100	38.05									
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	961200			961200	14.79	961200		961200	14.79									
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1130	4897500			4897500	75.35	4897500		4897500	75.35									
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1130	4897500			4897500	75.35	4897500		4897500	75.35									
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																			
Total (A+B+C2)		1135	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100									
Total (A+B+C)		1135	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100									

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of share			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categc (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11.57											751900			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	13.09											850600			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		24.65											1602500			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		24.65											1602500			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14.44											500	938700	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8.07											524500	524500	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	38.05											2473100	2473100	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	14.79											961200	961200	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		75.35											3959300	4897500	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		75.35											3959300	4897500	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											5561800			
Total (A+B+C)		100											5561800			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA (HUF)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	SUDHA AGARWALLA	GAURANG AGARWALLA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACHA9284N	ABQPA8379M	AECPA2307L	BAAPA9988G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	4.64	2.31	2.31	11.57
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Total	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.31	4.64	2.31	2.31	11.57
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	4.64	2.31	2.31	11.57
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCS7659B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	850600	850600
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	850600	850600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.09	13.09
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	850600	850600
Total	850600	850600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.09	13.09
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	850600	850600
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.09	13.09
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	850600	850600
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Bodies Corporate						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	zsss	WINDSOR MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	CORE MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	BRIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	SUPERLIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCD7864P	AAACW2387H	AACCC1358E	AACCB1633K	AADCS8090C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500	2473100
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500	2473100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.65	8.95	8.67	5.11	3.67	38.05
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500	2473100
Total	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500	2473100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.65	8.95	8.67	5.11	3.67	38.05
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500	2473100
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.65	8.95	8.67	5.11	3.67	38.05
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500	2473100
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500	2473100
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEBA PRASAD BANERJEE	BHAGWAN SINGH	PRATAP RAM GANGULY	RAJESH KUMAR ROUTH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGVPB9006G	MWVPS1909R	AGAPG9318B	AFOPR0243M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.06	1.93	1.9	8.07
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Total	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.17	2.06	1.93	1.9	8.07
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.06	1.93	1.9	8.07
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	961200	961200
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	961200	961200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.79	14.79
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	961200	961200
Total	961200	961200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.79	14.79
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	961200	961200
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.79	14.79
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	961200	961200
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	961200	961200
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Significant Beneficial Owners												
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding the reporting co	
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of	Shares
1	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	ABQPA8379M		India		ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA(HUF)	AACHA9284N		India		20.04	20.04
2	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	ABQPA8379M		India		SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LIMITED	AADCS7659B		India		20.04	20.04
											Total:	40.08
												40.08

